
順位 Ｚ＃ 氏　　　名 １　Ｒ ２　Ｒ ３　Ｒ　 合計

1 30 川村　周司 2854 2910 2852 8616
2 15 栗田　好浩 2669 2980 2859 8508
3 29 桜井　英世 2868 2832 2774 8474
4 39 小洞　　進 2661 2945 2846 8452
5 24 坂井　宏行 2811 2693 2932 8436
6 37 永井　茂樹 2785 2794 2798 8377
7 2 辻　　　直 2895 2658 2784 8337
8 32 辻　　　勲 2871 2681 2696 8248
9 10 大高　　均 2814 2691 2741 8246
10 26 八田　　徹 2603 2677 2893 8173
11 36 真部　文明 2682 2553 2842 8077
12 22 辻　　正美 2428 2806 2803 8037
13 14 安井　博幸 2787 2624 2578 7989
14 19 桜井　尚人 2925 2590 2440 7955
15 12 吉田　直継 2676 2777 2487 7940
16 31 菅原　　壽 2342 2741 2828 7911
17 17 星島　洋介 2804 2649 2400 7853
18 25 新井　　聡 2573 2815 2464 7852
19 4 酒見　博信 2651 2505 2663 7819
20 9 武笠　　昇 2662 2706 2431 7799
21 35 吉田　正秀 2409 2725 2647 7781
22 18 濱田　博文 2656 2676 2419 7751
23 11 桜庭　強志 2600 2717 2428 7745
24 16 青木　健児 2581 2630 2490 7701
25 1 鳥居　　博 2335 2612 2732 7679
26 27 片山　　元 2542 2466 2657 7665
27 33 岩田　仁巳 2626 2801 2227 7654
28 8 西村　公男 2553 2560 2344 7457
29 3 吉岡　秀樹 2449 2579 2424 7452
30 7 山田　　厚 2694 2508 2225 7427
31 13 斉藤　真一 2516 2571 2261 7348
32 21 内田　山司 2340 2407 2461 7208
33 28 宮川　良男 2374 2446 2260 7080
34 6 大能　義寛 2605 2539 1934 7078
35 5 高橋　秀人 2404 2144 2510 7058
36 34 武笠　邦雄 2415 2775 1735 6925
37 20 岡本　修平 2309 2296 2227 6832
38 38 森野　道男 2392 2305 2086 6783
39 40 辻　　啓一 1909 2547 2156 6612
40 23 平野　清高 1620 2550 2081 6251
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Ｇ＃ 減点 得点 Ｇ＃ 減点 得点 減点 得点

1 19 桜井　尚人 2 981 4 944 1000 2925
2 2 辻　　　直 1 1000 1 1000 895 2895
3 32 辻　　　勲 4 982 7 1000 889 2871
4 29 桜井　英世 3 935 6 1000 933 2868
5 30 川村　周司 3 939 6 1000 915 2854
6 10 大高　　均 1 971 2 1000 100 943 2814
7 24 坂井　宏行 3 1000 5 1000 811 2811
8 17 星島　洋介 2 889 4 1000 915 2804
9 14 安井　博幸 2 966 3 1000 821 2787
10 37 永井　茂樹 4 994 8 1000 791 2785
11 7 山田　　厚 1 882 2 1000 812 2694
12 36 真部　文明 4 942 8 937 803 2682
13 12 吉田　直継 2 1000 3 823 853 2676
14 15 栗田　好浩 2 858 3 1000 811 2669
15 9 武笠　　昇 1 879 2 1000 783 2662
16 39 小洞　　進 4 851 8 1000 810 2661
17 18 濱田　博文 2 998 4 833 825 2656
18 4 酒見　博信 1 884 1 933 834 2651
19 33 岩田　仁巳 4 1000 7 846 780 2626
20 6 大能　義寛 1 799 2 1000 806 2605
21 26 八田　　徹 3 874 6 888 841 2603
22 11 桜庭　強志 2 860 3 941 799 2600
23 16 青木　健児 2 805 4 944 832 2581
24 25 新井　　聡 3 851 5 1000 722 2573
25 8 西村　公男 1 715 2 1000 838 2553
26 27 片山　　元 3 972 6 722 848 2542
27 13 斉藤　真一 2 892 3 823 801 2516
28 3 吉岡　秀樹 1 697 1 1000 752 2449
29 22 辻　　正美 3 705 5 928 795 2428
30 34 武笠　邦雄 4 876 7 769 770 2415
31 35 吉田　正秀 4 832 7 769 808 2409
32 5 高橋　秀人 1 643 1 866 895 2404
33 38 森野　道男 4 717 8 875 800 2392
34 28 宮川　良男 3 743 6 833 798 2374
35 31 菅原　　壽 4 792 7 923 100 727 2342
36 21 内田　山司 3 100 759 5 857 824 2340
37 1 鳥居　　博 1 766 1 941 628 2335
38 20 岡本　修平 2 754 4 777 778 2309
39 40 辻　　啓一 4 972 8 937 0 1909
40 23 平野　清高 3 835 5 785 0 1620

得点合計順位
タスク　Ｃ

Ｚ＃ 氏　　　名
タスク　Ａ タスク　Ｂ

第１ラウンド順位　



Ｇ＃ 減点 得点 Ｇ＃ 減点 得点 減点 得点

1 15 栗田　好浩 3 1000 6 1000 980 2980
2 39 小洞　　進 2 1000 3 1000 945 2945
3 30 川村　周司 3 975 5 1000 935 2910
4 29 桜井　英世 4 959 7 894 979 2832
5 25 新井　　聡 4 1000 8 1000 815 2815
6 22 辻　　正美 1 1000 2 941 865 2806
7 33 岩田　仁巳 1 969 2 941 891 2801
8 37 永井　茂樹 1 998 2 1000 100 896 2794
9 12 吉田　直継 4 987 8 888 902 2777
10 34 武笠　邦雄 4 964 8 888 923 2775
11 31 菅原　　壽 2 977 4 1000 764 2741
12 35 吉田　正秀 1 985 2 882 858 2725
13 11 桜庭　強志 2 972 3 941 804 2717
14 9 武笠　　昇 1 909 1 888 909 2706
15 24 坂井　宏行 1 880 1 944 869 2693
16 10 大高　　均 2 998 4 882 811 2691
17 32 辻　　　勲 2 965 4 823 893 2681
18 26 八田　　徹 1 889 1 1000 788 2677
19 18 濱田　博文 1 949 1 888 839 2676
20 2 辻　　　直 3 725 6 933 1000 2658
21 17 星島　洋介 3 804 6 933 912 2649
22 16 青木　健児 1 825 2 941 864 2630
23 14 安井　博幸 3 944 5 833 847 2624
24 1 鳥居　　博 4 981 7 894 737 2612
25 19 桜井　尚人 3 955 5 888 747 2590
26 3 吉岡　秀樹 4 806 7 1000 773 2579
27 13 斉藤　真一 2 884 3 882 805 2571
28 8 西村　公男 3 754 6 1000 806 2560
29 36 真部　文明 4 832 7 894 827 2553
30 23 平野　清高 4 889 7 894 767 2550
31 40 辻　　啓一 1 935 1 833 779 2547
32 6 大能　義寛 2 909 3 823 807 2539
33 7 山田　　厚 4 885 8 888 735 2508
34 4 酒見　博信 2 796 3 823 886 2505
35 27 片山　　元 2 967 4 705 794 2466
36 28 宮川　良男 2 778 4 764 904 2446
37 21 内田　山司 3 872 5 777 758 2407
38 38 森野　道男 4 753 8 944 608 2305
39 20 岡本　修平 3 777 5 777 742 2296
40 5 高橋　秀人 3 758 6 533 853 2144

タスク　Ｂ タスク　Ｃ
得点合計順位 Ｚ＃ 氏　　　名
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第２ラウンド順位　



Ｇ＃ 減点 得点 Ｇ＃ 減点 得点 減点 得点

1 24 坂井　宏行 2 987 3 1000 945 2932
2 26 八田　　徹 2 1000 3 947 946 2893
3 15 栗田　好浩 2 995 4 928 936 2859
4 30 川村　周司 4 1000 8 857 995 2852
5 39 小洞　　進 3 984 6 1000 862 2846
6 36 真部　文明 4 995 8 1000 847 2842
7 31 菅原　　壽 3 1000 5 1000 828 2828
8 22 辻　　正美 1 1000 2 894 909 2803
9 37 永井　茂樹 4 991 8 1000 807 2798
10 2 辻　　　直 2 995 3 789 1000 2784
11 29 桜井　英世 2 886 4 1000 888 2774
12 10 大高　　均 2 978 3 894 869 2741
13 1 鳥居　　博 4 1000 7 923 809 2732
14 32 辻　　　勲 3 985 6 800 911 2696
15 4 酒見　博信 4 998 7 1000 665 2663
16 27 片山　　元 3 760 5 928 969 2657
17 35 吉田　正秀 1 866 1 947 834 2647
18 14 安井　博幸 3 929 5 785 864 2578
19 5 高橋　秀人 2 951 4 714 845 2510
20 16 青木　健児 1 666 1 947 877 2490
21 12 吉田　直継 4 941 7 769 777 2487
22 25 新井　　聡 1 722 2 947 795 2464
23 21 内田　山司 4 954 8 785 722 2461
24 19 桜井　尚人 1 644 1 1000 796 2440
25 9 武笠　　昇 1 610 2 1000 821 2431
26 11 桜庭　強志 3 655 6 866 907 2428
27 3 吉岡　秀樹 3 681 1 1000 743 2424
28 18 濱田　博文 3 935 6 666 818 2419
29 17 星島　洋介 2 965 4 642 793 2400
30 8 西村　公男 4 856 8 714 774 2344
31 13 斉藤　真一 2 789 3 684 788 2261
32 28 宮川　良男 2 100 724 4 785 851 2260
33 20 岡本　修平 3 645 6 800 782 2227
34 33 岩田　仁巳 4 992 7 692 543 2227
35 7 山田　　厚 1 617 1 1000 100 708 2225
36 40 辻　　啓一 3 875 5 571 710 2156
37 38 森野　道男 1 563 2 789 734 2086
38 23 平野　清高 3 803 5 571 707 2081
39 6 大能　義寛 2 987 2 947 0 1934
40 34 武笠　邦雄 4 966 7 769 0 1735
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